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THURSDAY, OCTOBER 6, 2022 

 

9.30 – 9.45 Welcome 

 

Federica Prina & Eamonn Butler McIntosh, University of Glasgow  
Matthias wom Hau, Institut Barcelona d'Estudis Internacionals (IBEI) 

 

9.45 – 11.00 Opening Session 

 

Enduring Challenges and Future Directions of Ontological Security Studies: Insights for 

Studying the (De)Securitisation of Migrants and Ethnic Minorities 

 

Chair: Georgios Karyotis - University of Glasgow 

 

Speakers:  Catarina Kinnvall - Lund University 

                   Chris Browning - University of Warwick 
 
 

11.00 – 11.30 COFFEE BREAK 

 

11.30 – 13.00 - When, How and by Whom Identity is Legitimated  

 

Chair: Andrea Carlà – Eurac Research 

 

Speakers:  

 

Securitisation Processes in a Multinational Empire: Austria-Hungary 1867-1918 

              Peter Haslinger - Herder Institute for Historical Research on East Central Europe 

  

Constructing Threat Scenarios and Security: Collective Ontological Security in Multi-Ethnic Contexts 
             Heidi Hein-Kircher - Herder Institute for Historical Research on East Central Europe 

 
Securitisation of Migration at the Greek-Turkish Borders and Collective Memory of the “Asia Minor 

Catastrophe” 

Dimitris Skleparis - Newcastle University  
 

Legacies of Threat Perception: Nation-building and the Securitisation of Ethnic Minorities 
Matthias vom Hau - Institut Barcelona d'Estudis Internacionals (IBEI) 

 

 
 

 

13.00 – 14.00 LUNCH 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

14.00 – 15.30 Majorities and Minorities’ Ontological (In)Security: From Securitisation to 

Minorities’ Ontological Security 

 

Chair: Valeria Bello – Blanquerna - Universitat Ramon Llull 

 

Speakers:  
 

Understanding Securitisation Success: A New Analytical Framework 

Ian Paterson - University of Glasgow 
Georgios Karyotis - University of Glasgow  

 
Language Policies and Identity/ontological Insecurities in Ukraine 

Sergiu Constantin - Eurac Research 

Andrea Carlà – Eurac Research 
 

Paths Out of Marginality and Securitisation: Socialist, Nationalist, and Liberal Politicians of 
Religious Minority Background 

Şener Aktürk - Koç University 
 

Ontological Security for Ethnic Minorities: Incorporating Power 

Lesley-Ann Daniels - Institut Barcelona d'Estudis Internacionals (IBEI) (online) 
Margaux Dandrifosse - Institut Barcelona d'Estudis Internacionals (IBEI) 

 

 

 

15.30 – 16.00 COFFEE BREAK 

 

16.00 – 17.30 Ontological Security for Majorities and Minorities: Far-right Narratives, Radical 

Parties and Populism  

 

Chair: Şener Aktürk - Koç University 

 

Commentator: Trent Tetterton – University of Glasgow 
 

Speakers:  

 
Ontological Security via Social Policy: A Comparative Study of Populist Narratives in Denmark, 

Poland and England 
Gunes Uzunoglu - Koç University 

 

The Paradox of EUropean Ontological Security in Far-right Securitization of Others 
Valeria Bello - Blanquerna - Universitat Ramon Llull 

Andreu Torner - Blanquerna - Universitat Ramon Llull 
 

The Turkish “Civilised” Self: How Did the Turkish Political Elites Orientalise the Syrian Refugees 

Tarik Basbugoglu - Glasgow Caledonian University  
 

 

19.30 – CONFERENCE DINNER 

 
Chaakoo West End 

61 Ruthven Ln, Glasgow G12 9BG 

 

 



 

 

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2022 

 

9.30 – 11.30 Processes of Desecuritisation and Countersecuritisation  

 

Chair: Ian Paterson - University of Glasgow 

 

Speakers:  

 

De-securitisation in War Period: Internally Displaced Persons in Contemporary Ukraine as Drivers 

of Political Change 
Marta Jaroszewicz - Centre of Migration Research, University of Warsaw 

 
Counter-securitisation among Shia Muslims in Birmingham 

Avi Astor - Universitat Autònoma de Barcelona 
Guillermo Martín Sáiz – Durham University 

 

(De)securitisation, Identities and Institutions: A Comparison of South Tyrol, Northern Ireland and 
Catalonia 

Andrea Carlà - Eurac Research 
 

A Desecuritisation of Migration Framework for Southern and Eastern Europe (online) 

Georgia Dimari - University of Crete  
 

Urban Citizenship of Illegalised Migrants in Barcelona (online) 
Gülce Safak Özdemir - University of Pompeu Fabra 

 

 
 

11.30 – 12.00 COFFEE BREAK 

 

12.00 – 14.00 NETWORK ACTIVITIES 

 

Chairs: Matthias vom Hau - Institut Barcelona d'Estudis Internacionals (IBEI) 

              Federica Prina - University of Glasgow 
 

  Overview of SECUREU – progress so far and pending activities  

Lesley-Ann Daniels & Matthias vom Hau (15 minutes) 

 

  Synergies: Discussion on synergies (small groups and plenary) (45 minutes) 
      

  Cross-cutting themes for special journal issue(s) (45 minutes) 

 
Rapporteurs: Peter Haslinger & Ian Paterson  

General discussion on cross-cutting themes 
 

Discussion on the special issue(s)  

Editorial team: Şener Aktürk, Federica Prina, Peter Haslinger, Andrea Carlà 

 

 Future plans (15 minutes) 

 

14.00 – 15.00 LUNCH 

 

 



 

 

CONFERENCE PARTICIPANTS 

 

Attending in person: 

 

Andrea Carlà - Eurac Research 
Andreu Torner - Blanquerna - Universitat Ramon Llull 

Andrew Judge - University of Glasgow 
Avi Astor - Universitat Autònoma de Barcelona 

Catarina Kinnvall - Lund University 

Chris Browning - University of Warwick 

Dimitris Skleparis - Newcastle University  

Eamonn Butler McIntosh - University of Glasgow 
Federica Prina - University of Glasgow 

Georgios Karyotis - University of Glasgow 

Guillermo Martín Sáiz - Universitat Autònoma de Barcelona 
Gunes Uzunoglu - Koç University 

Heidi Hein-Kircher - Herder Institute for Historical Research on East Central Europe 
Ian Paterson - University of Glasgow 

Karl Stuklis - University of Glasgow 

Leslie Molina - University of Glasgow 
Margaux Dandrifosse - Institut Barcelona d'Estudis Internacionals (IBEI) 

Marta Jaroszewicz - Centre of Migration Research, University of Warsaw 
Matthias vom Hau - Institut Barcelona d'Estudis Internacionals (IBEI) 

Peter Haslinger - Herder Institute for Historical Research on East Central Europe 
Şener Aktürk - Koç University 

Sergiu Constantin - Eurac Research 

Tarik Basbugoglu - Glasgow Caledonian University  
Trent Tetterton – University of Glasgow 

Ty Solomon - University of Glasgow 
Valeria Bello - Blanquerna - Universitat Ramon Llull 

 

Attending virtually: 

 

Georgia Dimari - University of Crete  
Gülce Safak Özdemir - University of Pompeu Fabra 

Irina Ciornei - Institut Barcelona d'Estudis Internacionals (IBEI) 

Jan Willem Duyvendak - The Netherlands Institute for Advanced Study in the Humanities 

and Social Sciences (NIAS-KNAW) 

Lesley-Ann Daniels - Institut Barcelona d'Estudis Internacionals (IBEI) 
Markha Valenta - University of Amsterdam 

Olga Sezneva - University of Amsterdam 

Rusudan Zabakhidze - Council for European Studies 

Tutku Ayhan - Institut Barcelona d'Estudis Internacionals (IBEI) 

 


